
Account
Current

Account

Capital

Account
Amount

Percent

Total
Total 183,626,894 40,000 183,666,894 100.00

01 Revenues from Tax 124,600,459 -             124,600,459 67.84

01    Inheritance and Gift

   Tax

2,678,000      -             2,678,000      1.46

02    Tobacco and Alcohol Tax 888,292        -             888,292        0.48

03    Stamp Tax 1,800,000      -             1,800,000      0.98

04    Vehicle Licence Tax 9,800,000      -             9,800,000      5.34

05    Land Tax 19,400,000     -             19,400,000     10.56

06    House Tax 11,951,000     -             11,951,000     6.51

07    Deeds Tax 2,928,000      -             2,928,000      1.59

08    Amusement Tax 200,000        -             200,000        0.11

09    Allotment of Centrally-

   Funded Tax

74,955,167     -             74,955,167     40.81

02 Revenues from Fines and

Indemnities

2,852,497 -             2,852,497 1.55

01    Revenues from Fines and

   Delay Payment

2,830,412      -             2,830,412      1.54

02    Confiscation of Assets 10,652         -             10,652         0.00

03    Revenues from

   Compensation and

   Indemnities

11,433         -             11,433         0.01

03 Fees 5,391,654 -             5,391,654 2.94

01    Revenues of

   Administration Fee

1,606,879      -             1,606,879      0.88

02    Revenues of Usage Fee 3,784,775      -             3,784,775      2.06

04 Revenues of Public

Properties

693,201 40,000 733,201 0.40

01    Interest Earnings 628,093        -             628,093        0.34

02    Sales Properties -             40,000         40,000         0.02

03    Assessing Value of

   Properties

65,108         -             65,108         0.04

04    Sales Waste Material -             -             -           0.00

05 Surplus of Public

Enterprises

4,640,958 -             4,640,958 2.53

01    The Amount of other

   Special Fund to be paid

   to the National

   Treasury

4,640,958      -             4,640,958      2.53

06 Subsidies 37,289,752 -             37,289,752 20.30

01    Subsidies from Superior

   Government

37,289,752     -             37,289,752     20.30

07 Revenues from Donations 560,503 -             560,503 0.30

01    Revenues from Donations 560,503        -             560,503        0.30

08 Revenues from Others 7,597,870 -             7,597,870 4.14

01    Miscellaneous Revenues 7,597,870      -             7,597,870      4.14
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